
PRODUCT LINES 

two motors
application area: private parking / industrial area’s / utility construction / truck parking

bottom guided

top guided

single motor
application area: high security sites / prisons & army / government & banking / airport & harbor
healthcare & ambulance access / commercial & truck parking

top driven

bottom driven

two motors/trackless
application area: industrial sites / logistic & harbor sites / tank storage & chemichal sites

trackless

24m2

35m2

36m2

6m

4m

7m

5m

12m

3m

Xentry 2

Xentry 3

Xentry STS
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PERIMETER BUILDINGS

HIGH QUALITY
Speedgates for vehicle 
entrances with focus on 
carefree and intensive use, 
year after year

HIGH SECURITY
Speedgates for vehicle 
entrances with extra heavy 
protection against burglary, 
small arms fire or attacks with 
vehicles

ARCHITECTURAL
Speedgates for vehicle 
entrances that fulfill aesthetic 
and architectural goals

MAKING AN ENTRANCE
MORE THEN 4000 REALISED WORLDWIDE


